

ST THOMAS MORE CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2024

PRE-KINDERGARTEN FEE STRUCTURE 2024

\$68 PER DAY	39 days x \$68 = \$2652
--------------	-------------------------

KINDERGARTEN FEE STRUCTURE 2024

	1st CHILD	2 nd CHILD	3rd CHILD	4 th CHILD
TUITION	\$780.00	\$624.00	\$468.00	FREE
BOOKLIST	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00
AMENITIES	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
TECHNOLOGY LEVY	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
INSURANCE LEVY	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
TOTAL	\$995.00	\$839.00	\$683.00	\$215.00

PRE PRIMARY - YEAR 6 FEE STRUCTURE 2024

	1st CHILD	2 nd CHILD	3 rd CHILD	4 th CHILD
TUITION	\$1283.00	\$1026.40	\$769.80	FREE
BOOKLIST	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
AMENITIES	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$195.00
TECHNOLOGY LEVY	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
INSURANCE LEVY	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
SWIMMING LESSONS	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
INCURSION/EXCURSION LEVY	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
MAINTENANCE LEVY	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
	\$1853.00	\$1596.40	\$1339.80	\$570.00
YEAR 5 CAMP	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$275.00
YEAR 6 CAMP	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
SACRAMENTS (Yr 3, 4 & 6)	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
TOTAL				

FAMILY LEVIES 2024

BUILDING LEVY	\$256.60	
YEARBOOK	\$25.00	
P&F LEVY	\$75.00	

HEALTH CARE CARD HOLDERS PAY \$300.00 TUITION FEE (per child) and are responsible for the other school charges (Building levy charged at \$90).